Codice

Barre

54250468680

54250470306

54250469738

54250468946

54250469407

54250469241

Numero

Protocollo

AGEA.ASR.2017.1005713

AGEA.ASR.2017.1005928

AGEA.ASR.2017.1005867

AGEA.ASR.2017.1005767

AGEA.ASR.2017.1005836

AGEA.ASR.2017.1005829

Graduatoria Regionale - a)domande ammissibili

Data
Protocollo
02/10/2017
02/10/2017
02/10/2017
02/10/2017

02/10/2017

02/10/2017

CUAA

08403951216

01442780621

02918070646

ZLENLM56R711179M

CPTMRZ69MO08B963T

04099560619

Beneficiario

RECENTIBUS SOCIETA'
AGRICOLA S.R.L.
AGRINNOVA CAMPANIA
SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA
RETE CAMPANIABIO

ZEOLI ANGELA MARIA

CAPITELLI MAURIZIO

FATTORIE MONTANE
SOCIETA COOPERATIVA

Spesa
Ammessa
€ 66.943,80
€ 68.820,00
€ 60.000,00
€50.422,30

€61.147,60

€69.979,70

Contributo
Ammesso
€ 53.555,04
€ 55.056,00
€ 48.000,00
€40.337,84

€48.918,08

€55.983,76

PT.

Tot.

100

100

95

90

90

80

Soggetto
Attuatore
CASERTA
BENEVENTO
AVELLINO
BENEVENTO

CASERTA

CASERTA

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it

Riesame

R
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